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CASE NUMBER: 13-2317-TR-ORD
IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMISSION'S REVIEW OF OHIO ADM.

g‘gggRIPTION, CODE CHAPTER 4901:2-1, REGARDING MOTOR CARRIER TAX
' PAYMENTS AND ANNUAL REPORTS AND OHIO ADM. COD

DATE OF

SERVICE: 71232014

DOCUMENT

SIGNED ON: 7123 20

Sign Here: W

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Miller, Vesta R

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta. Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com
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Ohio Trucking Association

Larry Woolum, Regulatory Affairs Dir.

50 W. Broad Street, Suite 1111
Columbus, OH 43215

National Tank Truck Carriers, Inc.
950 North Glebe Rd, Suite 520
Arlington, VA 22203

Ohio Department of Transportation
1980 W. Broad Street

Mailstop 3140

Columbus, OH 43223

Ohio State Highway Patrol
P.O. Box 182074

1970 West Broad Street
Columbus, Ohio 43223

Ohio Railroad Association
Arthur J. Arnold, President
172 E. State St., Suite 300

Columbus, OH 43215

12-23T-TR-ORY



Hunter, Donielle

e i —

From: Public Utilities Commission of Ohio <PUCO@public.govdelivery.com>

Sent: Wednesday, July 23, 2014 3:02 PM

To: Hunter, Donielle; Martin, Alan; David.Dixon@puc.state.oh.us; Calloway, Philip; Nixon,
Anna; Neloms, Timothy; Mcpherson, Saundra; Burdett, Felecia; Thomas, Gail

Subject: Courtesy Copy: NOTICE OF FILING in Case Number 13-2317-TR-ORD

This is a courtesy copy of an email bulletin sent by Donielle Hunter.
This bulletin was sent to the following groups of people:

Subscribers of Railroad Industry Service List, Transportation Industry Service List (479 recipients)

Ohi o Public Utilities NOTICE OF FILING
« = : Docketing Division
Commission (614) 466-4095

Having trouble viewing this email? View it as a Web page.
2 sware

The filing of the following document is being served upon all regulated entities and interested parties via
the TRANSPORTATION, and RAILROAD service lists.

Case

13-2317-TR-ORD
number

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMISSION'S REVIEW OF OHIO ADM. CODE
Casetitle CHAPTER 4901:2-1, REGARDING MOTOR CARRIER TAX PAYMENTS AND
ANNUAL REPORTS AND OHIO ADM. COD

Finding and Order stating that existing Ohio Adm.Code Chapter 4901.2-1 be rescinded;
existing Ohio Adm.Code 4901:2-13-01, 4901:2-13-02, 4901:2-13-03, 4901:2-13-04,

Document 4901:2-13-05, and 4901:2-13-08 be rescinded; new Ohio Adm.Code 4901:2-13-01,
4901:2-13-02, 4901:2-13-03, 4901:2-13-04, 4901:2-13-05, and 4901:2-13-08 be
adopted; and existing Ohio Adm.Code 4901:2-13-06, 4901:2-13-07, 4901:2-13-09,
4901:2-13-10, and 4901:2-13-11 be approved and adopted.
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Destination Address
77prosper@frontier.com
Andrew.sampson@cincinnati-oh.gov
BpsTeaml@yahoo.com
Bret@ohicadvancedenergy.org
Christine.Hughey@constellation.com
Cindy.Money@puc.state.oh.us
Costaskoonce@yahoo.com
Dawncromlish@rocketmail.com
Goatsh@yahoo.com
Jimziegan33@gmail.com
Josedennys14@gmail.com
Liesel.Schmader@puc.state.oh.us
LotuSeyeZel@gmail.com
MlLoges@columbus.gov
MStonecaps@yahoo.com
Markett101l@aol.com
OmegaTransporterslic@Yahoo.com
Reverand1964@gmail.com
Scrapbrokerusa@yahoco.com
TTRESIZE@OQHIOCAT.COM
Tanowa.troupe@puc.state.oh.us
Wkertesz@business-right.com
aarnold@arnoldconsulting.net
acerllc@ameritech.net
acjrr@acjrailroad.com
adeutsch@romanoffgroup.cc
afroehlich@tnc.org
ajalbrzikowski@dlz.com
ajansen@hardhathub.com
alridgerunner36é@yahoo.com
andyspetrock@yahoo.com
anfausey@wsos.org
ann@allpurposecontracting.net
anna.nixon@puc.state.ch.us
atonetti@ascgroup.net
atozparks@gmail.com
barbaraberg@frontier.com
bcoock@advertiser-tribune.com
bd_bryant@newhopeind.com
bdalton@metenviro.com
bdurstock@daytonfreight.com
beals@firelands.com
bei.ian@hotmail.com
benthere59@huckeyexpress.com
berwin@apropergarden.net
bettyann_gardner@trihealth.com
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beverlychrap@gmail.com
bireson@golder.com
bjgil@aep.com
bmedonaid@lacapra.com
bnewc62@hotmail.com
hoardmember247 @outlook.com
bohohio@stsny.com
boduahe@yahoo.com
bonds.anita@yahoo.com
bostonwede@gmail.com
hrad@allthingsrestaurant.com
brandi.colander@opower.com
brian.kunkemoelier@sierraclub.org
brian@tmcdot.com
brianporr@aol.com
bridges-excavating@roadrunner.com
brinkser@frontier.com
brow247376@aol.com
bryan@schrocksofwalnutcreek.com
bselby@circlek.com
bsturwold@ernstconcrete.com
butchmagers@kgmyers.com
calanni@sbcglobal.net
callenj@firstenergycorp.com
carkeyshome@yahoo.com
carminet@akronhba.com
chobbitt@sbdblaw.com
ccramer@dgbassoc.com
ccrim@cvsr.com
cdltraining@aol.com
celdjs@yahoo.com
celtic4114@aol.com
ceo@cawm.org
cgallasp@plaind.com
charmed1019@hotmail.com
chenney@oaba.net
chiodorita@hotmail.com
chris.ferruso@nfib.org
chris_weng@ega.honda.com
chrisfrazier@charlesmfg.com
cindy@baylobsters.com
clayc@mechanicalindustrial.com
cldetty@scp.utilities.com
cliossis@yahoo.com
clmyers5950@yahoo.com
cowboyexpresstrucking@gmail.com
¢paulus@co.delaware.oh.us
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